
 

 

 

 
 

 

Starters 

 
Soup of the Day (v) £4.75 

Served with Bread & Butter 

Prawn Cocktail £5.75 
Served with a Marie Rose Sauce on Iceberg 

Homemade Pate £6.75 
Served with Toast 

Smoked Salmon & Avocado £7.50 
With Vinaigrette and Balsamic Dressing 

Tiger Prawns and Scallops £8.75 
With Garlic Butter, Chilli and Tomato Sauce 

Chicken Yakitori £7.75 

Served with Soya Based Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Stuffed Mushrooms (v) £6.50 
With Cheese & Garlic Butter in Breadcrumb 

Parma Ham & Melon £5.50 
A Selection of Melon with Italian Prosciutto 

Fresh Squid £7.75 
Served with a Ginger & Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Goats Cheese in Filo Pastry £6.50 
Served with Sundried Tomatoes 

And Green Salad 

Dinner Menu 

Café De Paris 
Strips of Sirloin Steak in an Herb and 

Garlic Butter Sauce 

Grilled Sirloin Steak - 8oz 

Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms 
 

Fillet Steak – 8oz 
Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms  

Fillet Steak – 12oz 
Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms  

Porterhouse – 12oz 
Served with Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms 

Pan Fried Calves Liver 
Served with Crispy Bacon and Onion Gravy 

Tournedo “Rossini” 
Fillet Steak Served on a Crouton with a Port & 

Madeira Sauce Topped with Pate 

Beef Wellington 
  Fillet Steak with Pate & Duxelles Wrapped 

In a Puff Pastry and Baked in the Oven 

Grill’s 
 

 
£16.75 

 

 
£19.75 

 
 

£22.00 

 
 

£28.00 

 
  £22.75 

 
£22.00 

 

 
£22.00 
 
 

£22.00 
 

All Served with French Fries and Green Salad 

 

Gourmet Chips 
 

Mixed or Green Salad 
 

Crispy Courgettes 
 

Spinach 
 

French Beans 
 

Onion Rings 
 

Garlic Bread 
 

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella 
 

Peppercorn Sauce (£2.50) 

 

Sides - £3.50 
 

 FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES   
 

Please Make us Aware if You Have ANY Food 

Allergy or Intolerance 

 
 
 
 
 

Our Meat, Fish & Vegetables are Sourced Daily 

from Local Businesses, so if You Would Like 

ANY Dish Prepared Differently, Please Let 

a Member of Staff Know 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cannelloni (v) 
With Ricotta Cheese & Spinach in a Tomato Sauce  
Topped with Cheese 

Mushroom Stroganoff (v) 

In a Cream of Paprika and Gherkins Sauce 

Served with Rice 

* Vegan Option Available Upon Request 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Vegetarian - £13.50 
 

Avocado, Smoked Salmon & Prawns 

Served with Marie Rose Sauce & Salad 

Baked Cod 

Served with Tomato, Garlic & Olive Oil Sauce 

with Vegetables 

Blue Check “Fishcake” 
Smoked Haddock & Cod with a Hint of Chilli 

on a Dill Sauce Served with Vegetables 

Cajun Salmon 
Fillet of Salmon Coated in Cajun Seasoning 

Served with Salsa and Melody of Vegetables 

Fresh Seabass 
Fillet of Seabass Grilled with Olive Oil and 
Lemon 

 Fresh Dover Sole - (Market Price) 

Grilled, Served on or off the Bone 

 

Blue Check Burger 
Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Tomato                  
& Iceberg in a Brioche Bun Served with 
Chips 

Cajun Chicken Burger 
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast with Rocket         
& Sweet Chilli in a Brioche Bun. Served with 
Chips 

Chicken Stroganoff 

Strips of Chicken in a Cream, White Wine, 
Paprika & Gherkin Sauce, Served with rice 

Veal Marsala 

Sautéed with Onions, Mushrooms, Marsala 
Wine & Cream Served with Vegetables                 
& Potatoes  

Confit of Duck 
Served with Orange Sauce, Vegetables                        
& Potatoes 

Beef Lasagne 
With a Bolognese, Tomato and Béchamel  

 

Mains  
 

Butternut Squash, Chickpea & Spinach Curry (vg) 
In a Rich Coconut Spicy Sauce Served with Rice 

Halloumi Burger (v) 
Halloumi, Sautéed Mushrooms, Iceberg, Tomatoes 

Served with Sweet Chilli & Chips 

 

 

Fish 
 

 
£13.50 

 

 
£13.50 

 
 

 
  £13.50 

 
 
£14.95 

 

 
£14.95 
 
 
 

 

£13.50 
 

 
£13.50 

 
£14.50 

 

 
£14.50 

 
 

 

£15.95 

 
 

 
£16.95 

 
   

 
 

 
 
 
 

£22.00 
 


