Dinner Menu

£4.75

£5.75

Starters

Soup of the Day (v)

Prawn Cocktail

Served with Bread & Butter

Served with a Marie Rose Sauce on	Iceberg
Homemade Pate Served with Toast	£6.75
Smoked Salmon & Avocado With Vinaigrette and Balsamic Dress	£7.50 sing
Tiger Prawns and Scallops With Garlic Butter, Chilli and Tomato	£8.75 Sauce
Chicken Yakitori Served with Soya Based Sweet Chill	£7.75 i Sauce
Stuffed Mushrooms (v) With Cheese & Garlic Butter in Bread	£6.50 dcrumb
Parma Ham & Melon A Selection of Melon with Italian Pro-	£5.50 sciutto
Fresh Squid Served with a Ginger & Sweet Chilli	£7.75 Sauce
Goats Cheese in Filo Pastry	£6.50

Grill's

Café De Paris Strips of Sirloin Steak in an Herb and Garlic Butter Sauce	£16.75
Grilled Sirloin Steak - 8oz Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms	£19.75
Fillet Steak – 8oz Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms	£22.00
Fillet Steak – 12oz Served with Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms	£28.00
Porterhouse – 12oz Served with Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms	£22.75
Pan Fried Calves Liver Served with Crispy Bacon and Onion Gravy	£22.00
Tournedo "Rossini" Fillet Steak Served on a Crouton with a Port & Madeira Sauce Topped with Pate	£22.00
Beef Wellington Fillet Steak with Pate & Duxelles Wrapped In a Puff Pastry and Baked in the Oven	£22.00

All Served with French Fries and Green Salad

Sides - £3.50

_FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES___

Please Make us Aware if You Have <u>ANY</u> Food Allergy or Intolerance

Our Meat, Fish & Vegetables are Sourced Daily from Local Businesses, so if You Would Like ANY Dish Prepared Differently, Please Let a Member of Staff Know **Gourmet Chips**

Mixed or Green Salad

Crispy Courgettes

Spinach

French Beans

Onion Rings

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella

Peppercorn Sauce (£2.50)

BLUE CHECK

RESTAURANT & BAR

<u>Mains</u> <u>Fish</u>

Blue Check Burger Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Tomato	£13.50	Avocado, Smoked Salmon & Prawns Served with Marie Rose Sauce & Salad	£13.50
& Iceberg in a Brioche Bun Served with Chips		Baked Cod Served with Tomato, Garlic & Olive Oil Sauce	£14.50
Cajun Chicken Burger	£13.50	with Vegetables	
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast with Rocket & Sweet Chilli in a Brioche Bun. Served with Chips		Blue Check "Fishcake" Smoked Haddock & Cod with a Hint of Chilli on a Dill Sauce Served with Vegetables	£14.50
Chicken Stroganoff Strips of Chicken in a Cream, White Wine, Paprika & Gherkin Sauce, Served with rice	£13.50	Cajun Salmon Fillet of Salmon Coated in Cajun Seasoning Served with Salsa and Melody of Vegetables	£15.95
Veal Marsala Sautéed with Onions, Mushrooms, Marsala Wine & Cream Served with Vegetables & Potatoes	£14.95	Fresh Seabass Fillet of Seabass Grilled with Olive Oil and Lemon	£16.95
Confit of Duck Served with Orange Sauce, Vegetables & Potatoes	£14.95	Fresh Dover Sole - (Market Price) Grilled, Served on or off the Bone	
Beef Lasagne	£13.50		

Vegetarian - £13.50

Cannelloni (v)

With Ricotta Cheese & Spinach in a Tomato Sauce Topped with Cheese

With a Bolognese, Tomato and Béchamel

Mushroom Stroganoff (v)

In a Cream of Paprika and Gherkins Sauce Served with Rice

* Vegan Option Available Upon Request

Butternut Squash, Chickpea & Spinach Curry (vg)

In a Rich Coconut Spicy Sauce Served with Rice

Halloumi Burger (v)

Halloumi, Sautéed Mushrooms, Iceberg, Tomatoes Served with Sweet Chilli & Chips

A 10% Discretionary Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill



